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SM 2414.500 - Contact cutter

Enables EMC-compatible preparation of the contact point e.g. for earthing straps.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Note on Model No.
Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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SM 2414.500
For earthing bolts

The contact cutter enables EMC-compatible preparation of the
contact point e.g. for earthing straps. Plastic-bound abrasive with
guide pin for round system punchings. With location point for drill,
grinder etc.

Not necessary with VX and TS
1 pc(s).

0.04 kg

39269097

4028177149649

EC002625

27189234



